Vi
st
a
S
er
ie
s
vista series

WORKSURFACE UNITS: DESK, CREDENZAS AND RETURNS
STANDARD HANDLE OPTIONS
How to Order Vista Series
Crescent Black
(MMH3B)
Curved Handle
(MMH9)
Bar Handle
(MMH14)
Bow Handle
(MMH8)
Crescent Silver
(MMH3S)
Elliptical Black
(MMH5B)
Elliptical Silver
(MMH5S)
Crescent Textured Nickel
(MMH6)
Flared Nickel
(MMH7)
Bar Square Handle
(MMH10S)
Bar Square Handle
(MMH10B)
Vista S
eries
vista series
101
NOTE: While sitting at unit, grommet locations named from left to right. For grommet location on tops and/or modesty panel specify
left, center or right. No grommets over pedestals.
VS MOD1 - Same as Chassis
VS MOD2 - Other Standard Color (TFL)
VS MOD4 - Pewter Brush
Black grommets are standard where shown on line drawings. Upgrade to silver color, N/C.
Full Pedestal
(file/file) (F)
Full Pedestal
(box/box/file) (B)
Lateral File
Pedestal (L)
HUTCH GROMMET (Back Panel) GROMMET (WORKSURFACE AND MODESTY)
PEDESTAL/BASE OPTIONS
MODESTY COLORS (SEE PAGE 115)
GROMMETS (WORKSURFACE)
VS MOD5 - Silver Matte
VS MOD6 - Brushed Aluminum
VS MOD7 - Aluminum Dots
How to Order Vista Series (continued)
Desks Desks Credenza, Return,